Evaluates: MAX11900, MAX11901,
MAX11902, MAX11903,
MAX11904, and MAX11905
MAX11905 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX11905 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX11905, 20-bit, 1.6Msps, single-channel, fully differ-
ential SAR ADC with internal reference buffers. The EV

Refer to file “evkit_bom_max11905_evkit_a.csv” attached
to this data sheet for component information.
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 28
Evaluates: MAX11900, MAX11901,
MAX11902, MAX11903,
MAX11904, and MAX11905
MAX11905 Evaluation Kit
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION